Bayerischer Sportschutzenbund - Bayerische Schutzenjugend

Luftgewehr 3 Stellung

Luftgewehr
Fernwettkampf
Schuler A /B
20 2 1
S
LG C
H
St

Barbara-Engleder-Pokal
Vorkampf - Ergebnisse




Zwischenstand
www.bssj.de/fernwettkampf

Schiiler A
Nachname

1 Schnell
2 Bauer
3 Scherzer
4 Weigl
5 Schmidt
6 Grasberger
7 Sedlmeir
8 KoRler
9 Sachs
10 Gerle
11 Haslach
12 Wallner
13 Bogner
14 Rogg
15 Kaps
16 Haug
17 Deierl
18 Gebhard
19
20

Schiiler B

1 Lederer
2 Kutzer

3 Haug

4 Kramer
5 Holzheu
6 GieRwein
7 Aichele
8

9
10

Vorname

Theresa
Magdalena
Paula
Lena-Sophie
Ludwig
Brianna
Benedikt
Melanie
Elena
Catharina
Eliah

Lucia

Nina
Florian
Jakob
Leon

Tim

Felix

Finja
Maria
Eileen
Moritz
Kilian
Tim
Clara

KN LL ST

199 200 198
198 199 197
192 196 195
194 198 188
195 195 189
191 198 183
191 197 182
192 193 177
190 199 177
180 190 182
182 193 172
182 189 179
185 188 174
186 190 179
174 194 172
169 185 166
192 195 181
148 182 189

93 98 94
184 192 170
185 192 173
90 95 84
88 91 76
82 90 80
80 94 79

BSSJ LG3 Fern-Wettkampfe 20 2 1

GES

597
594
583
580
579
572
570
562
566
552
547
550
547
555
540
520
568
519

285
546
550
269
255
252
253

KN LL ST

199 200 198
198 198 195
193 194 190
193 196 187
188 195 189
189 197 184
195 196 174
186 191 184
182 189 183
182 188 180
185 196 166
180 192 178
177 186 176
174 179 167
180 190 164
170 186 164
190 195 180
144 180 184

96 98 91
178 192 168
169 189 174
89 98 82
90 89 70
76 95 79
84 91 74

GES

597
591
577
576
572
570
565
561
554
550
547
550
539
520
534
520
565
508

285
538
532
269
249
250
249

KN LL ST

198 200 196
198 199 193
189 195 192
197 196 182
193 196 180
188 196 183
189 195 178
193 187 178
181 193 180
175 190 180
176 192 175
180 189 175
186 185 168
179 184 148
170 189 162
172 186 162
189 196 178

95 96 92
182 190 165
180 185 162
92 94 78
88 90 70
78 85 79
81 85 73

GES

594
590
576
575
569
567
562
558
554
545
543
544
539
511
521
520
563

283
537
527
264
248
242
239

KN LL ST

198 199 196
197 196 192
193 194 189
190 193 182
189 195 184
182 196 183
196 194 172
186 193 177
185 187 181
175 188 172
178 190 169
175 185 170
180 185 173
179 167 161
160 182 156
156 180 159

93 97 92
180 189 164
175 180 170
86 96 79
85 89 064
84 82 72
76 89 59

GES KN LL ST GES

593
585
576
565
568
561
562
556
553
535
537
530
538
507
498
495
0
0

282
533
525
261
238
238
224

@ 595,3
@ 590,0
@ 578,0
@ 574,0
@ 572,0
@ 567,5
@ 564,8
@ 559,3
@ 556,8
@ 545,5
@ 543,5
@ 543,5
@ 540,8
@ 523,3
@ 523,3
@ 513,8
@ 424,0
@ 256,8

@ 283,8
@ 269,3
D 266,8
@ 265,8
@ 247,5
@ 245,5
@ 241,3
20,0
20,0
20,0




Zwischenstand
www.bssj.de/fernwettkampf

Nachname

Schiiler A

1 Schnell
2 Bauer

3 Windhager

4 Petter
5 Schmidt
6 Priller

7 Hellein
8 KoRler
9 Schneider
10 Sachs
11 Deierl
12 Fuchs
13 Gerle
14 Kinze

15 Lehenmeier

16 Bogner

17 Keller

18 Sedimeir
19 Gebhard
20 Zant

21 Schmelzer
22 Minzner

Vorname

Theresa
Magdalena
Leon
Arwen
Ludwig
Ferdinand
Lea
Melanie
Mariella
Elena

Tim
Yannik
Catharina
Magdalena
Verena
Annalena
Josephina
Benedikt
Felix
Paula
Agnes
Tamara

23 Schneidawind Paul

24 Schneider
25 Rogg

26 Rieder

27 Weichhart
28 Wallner
29 Gebhard
30 Berger

31 Heinrich
32 Haslach

Paula
Florian
Muriel
Annalena
Lucia
Robin
Friedrich
Luisa
Eliah

BSSJ LG Stehend Fern-Wettkampfe 2 0 2 1

1S 2S

100 99

99
99
98
95
95
93
96
95
97
95
95
96
95
98
92
96
92
98
91
90
93
90
87
93
90
91
89
88
88
87
86

98
96
96
96
94
98
94
95
93
90
92
89
91
95
95
89
95
89
94
93
90
91
91
87
91
88
89
89
89
89
86

GES

199
197
195
194
191
189
191
190
190
190
185
187
185
186
193
187
185
187
187
185
183
183
181
178
180
181
179
178
177
177
176
172

18 28

100 98

98
98
96
94
94
94
95
98
92
95
93
92
91
91
93
91
89
92
89
88
91
88
86
89
90
90
85
84
86
86
90

99
96
97
95
95
94
94
92
93
90
93
92
93
97
92
92
93
92
93
94
90
93
92
90
90
87
89
90
88
90
82

GES

198
197
194
193
189
189
188
189
190
185
185
186
184
184
188
185
183
182
184
182
182
181
181
178
179
180
177
174
174
174
176
172

98
98
97
94
96
94
94
92
93
89
92
92
93
93
94
91
91
89
92
90
89
88
90
89
88
87
90
86
90
87
90
85

2S GES

100 198

96
97
97
91
93
92
92
93
94
92
94
91
90
86
90
91
89
91
89
92
90
89
89
88
92
85
86
82
84
85
85

194
194
191
187
187
186
184
186
183
184
186
184
183
180
181
182
178
183
179
181
178
179
178
176
179
175
172
172
171
175
170

98
97
96
91
92
93
94
90
89
95
90
87
91
89
84
89
88
89
85
87
85
91
91
86
82
75
87
90
84
84
84
80

28

97
97
97
98
93
93
92
91
87
87
94
90
91
93
88
91
92
89
86
91
91
87
84
88
90
86
81
82
87
86
80
89

GES

195
194
193
189
185
186
186
181
176
182
184
177
182
182
172
180
180
178
171
178
176
178
175
174
172
161
168
172
171
170
164
169

2 197,5
@ 195,5
2 194,0
2191,8
2 188,0
2 187,8
2 187,8
@ 186,0
2 185,5
2 185,0
D 184,5
2 184,0
@ 183,8
2 183,8
2 183,3
2 183,3
D 182,5
2181,3
2181,3
2181,0
2 180,5
2 180,0
2179,0
2177,0
2176,8
2 175,3
2174,8
2 174,0
2 173,5
2173,0
2172,8
2170,8




Zwischenstand
www.bssj.de/fernwettkampf

Nachname

33 Bauer

34 Niedermair

35 Muller
36 Kaps
37 Bogner
38 Duygun
39 Brink
40 Helwig
41 Haug
42 Krull
43 Beck

44 Spensberger

45 Leikamm
46 Zierer

47 Hollmann
48 Teibl

49 Fabian

50 Obermaier
51 Eichenseer

52 Simon
53 Wimmer
54

55

Vorname

Sophie
Emily
Emily
Jakob
Nina
Madelaine
Franz
Madleen
Leon
Simon
Sophia
Xaver
Sven
Georg
Franziska
Amelie
Pierre
Linda
Luis
Dorka
Veronika

BSSJ LG Stehend Fern-Wettkampfe 2 0 2 1

1S

88
91
87
90
86
82
91
85
83
81
81
84
76
79
84
55
89
80
95
86
87

28

83
80
89
85
87
85
78
82
82
79
76
77
75
66
87
42
75
73
94
88
87

GES

171
171
176
175
173
167
169
167
165
160
157
161
151
145
171
97

164
153
189
174
174

1S

85
86
91
88
81
81
82
85
80
75
80
78
80
71
79
62
91
70
89

28

86
84
78
81
81
80
84
82
82
81
74
80
71
64
85
70
72
79
90

GES

171
170
169
169
162
161
166
167
162
156
154
158
151
135
164
132
163
149
179

1S

83
81
79
83
78
84
74
82
79
75
77
72
70
62
77
60
76
67

28

88
88
86
81
82
76
82
78
80
81
76
74
75
64
86
66
77
76

GES

171
169
165
164
160
160
156
160
159
156
153
146
145
126
163
126
153
143

1S

84
84
74
79
75
78
69
75
80
73
75
67
72
56

64

28

86
82
79
76
80
80
83
73
74
78
73
65
71
63

61

GES

170
166
153
155
155
158
152
148
154
151
148
132
143
119

125

oo oo

2170,8
2 169,0
2 165,8
2 165,8
2 162,5
2 161,5
2 160,8
2 160,5
2 160,0
@ 155,8
@ 153,0
2 149,3
2 147,5
2131,3
2 124,5
2 120,0
2 120,0
2111,3
@ 92,0
D435
D435




Zwischenstand
www.bssj.de/fernwettkampf

Nachname
Schiiler B

1 Lederer
2 Lehenmeier
3 Sedlmeir
4 Wagner
5 Daxenbichler
6 Mallon
7 GieRwein
8 Brenker
9 Gerner
10 Stadler
11 Holzheu
12 Roman
13 Aichele
14 Armster
15 Massold
16 McWilliams
17 Armster
18 Grobbriigge
19
20

Vorname

Finja
Manuela
Theresa
Emilia
Stefanie
Eric

Tim
Simeon
Johanna
Fiona
Kilian
Katja
Clara
Jessica
Liana
Maria
Jeremy
Oskar

BSSJ LG Stehend Fern-Wettkampfe 2 0 2 1

1S

92
93
88
88
81
83
80
77
84
76
75
79
72
76
72
65
63
37

28

94
95
94
89
85
82
79
80
84
81
77
73
72
74
68
65
63
36

GES

186
188
182
177
166
165
159
157
168
157
152
152
144
150
140
130
126
73

91
87
91
85
80
82
78
74
83
76
76
71
69
69
64
60
58
32

28

94
89
82
87
86
82
80
78
78
74
74
75
74
67
69
60
66
39

GES

185
176
173
172
166
164
158
152
161
150
150
146
143
136
133
120
124
7

92
87
85
83
77
78
76
71
66
63
73
71
73
73
64
60
66
28

28

91
89
86
89
86
82
77
78
74
80
73
69
68
63
61
60
51
36

GES

183
176
171
172
163
160
153
149
140
143
146
140
141
136
125
120
117
64

90
83
87
86
75
72
76
65
61
72
62
75
72
69
52
60
51
30

28

92
91
83
84
77
81
65
76
66
71
80
61
67
65
70
59
61
26

GES

182
174
170
170
152
153
141
141
127
143
142
136
139
134
122
119
112
56

2 184,0
2 178,5
2 174,0
2172,8
2 161,8
2 160,5
@ 152,8
D 149,8
D 149,0
2 148,3
2 147,5
@ 143,5
2141,8
2 139,0
2 130,0
2122,3
2119,8
@ 66,0




